
Celkové pořadí
Honda tour 2023 Nová Paka Jihlava Klokočov Budějovice Tlumačov Praha Pardubice Plzeň Brno Luštěnice Celkem

1/14/23 2/11/23 3/11/23 4/15/23 5/20/23 6/10/23 9/16/23 10/7/23 11/25/23 12/9/23

Aktual Jména Body Pb Body Pb Body Pb Body Pb Body Pb Body Pb Body Pb Body Pb Body Pb Body Pb Body Pb Pb
1 Vladimír Horký 20 20 13 53 0 0
2 František Poledna 15 17 20 52 0 0
3 Jiří Cihlář 7 13 15 35 0 0
4 Jaroslav Reček 15 17 32 0 0
5 Michal Pokorný 11 11 8 30 0 0
6 Tomáš Marek 17 10 27 0 0
7 Rostislav Sedlřík 4 6 11 21 0 0
8 Pavel Heřman 13 7 20 0 0
9 Jan Gotthardt 10 9 1 19 1 1

10 Roman Kalhous 9 5 5 19 0 0
11 Michal Spudil 6 4 6 16 0 0
12 Petr Sedlařík 10 10 0 0
13 Didac Alfonso 5 3 2 10 0 0
14 Roman Klapka 9 9 0 0
15 Petr Vaněček 8 8 0 0
16 Adam Beran 8 8 0
17 Thomas Trantura 7 7 0 0
18 Šimon Půlpán ž 6 7 4 4 13 13
19 Lukáš Tříska 3 3 0 0
20 Jaroslav Švanda 3 3 0 0
21 Jaroslav Jager - JUN 2 2 0 10
22 Michal Jansa 2 2 0 0
23 Libor Bílek 1 10 1 10 10
24 Jaromír Býma 2 1 1 2 2
25 Ota Pačes -SEN 1 1 0 0
26 Josef Čechura 8 11 6 0 25 25
27 Petr Filinger 5 9 5 0 19
28 Martin Majer 10 3 0 13 13
29 Stephan Bushsbaum 12 0 12
30 Roman Motyčka 9 0 9 9
31 Vladimír Procházka 5 4 0 9 9
32 Jiří Nováček 8 0 8 8
33 Kamil Klapka 8 0 8
34 Radek Rejman 7 0 7 7
35 Tomáš Němec 7 0 7 7
36 Filip Hubínek ž 6 0 6 6
37 Jakub Patka ž 4 0 4 4
38 Lukáš Beneš ž 4 0 4 4
39 Ondřej Kouba ž 3 0 3 3
40 Milan Hlaváč 3 0 3 3
41 František Rubík ž 2 1 0 3 3
42 Stanislav Němec 2 0 2 2
43 Samuel Vidršperk ž 1 0 1 1
44 0 0 0
45 0 0 0
46 0 0 0
47 0 0 0
48 0 0 0
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Aktual Jména Body Pb Body
1 Vladimír Horký 20 20
2 František Poledna 15 17
3 Tomáš Marek 17 10
4 Michal Pokorný 11 11
5 Jiří Cihlář 7 13
6 Jan Gotthardt 10 9
7 Jaroslav Reček 15
8 Roman Kalhous 9 5
9 Pavel Heřman 13

10 Michal Spudil 6 4
11 Rostislav Sedlřík 4 6
12 Petr Vaněček 8
13 Didac Alfonso 5 3
14 Adam Beran 8
15 Thomas Trantura 7
16 Lukáš Tříska 3
17 Jaroslav Jager - JUN 2
18 Michal Jansa 2
19 Ota Pačes -SEN 1
20 Libor Bílek 1
21 Josef Čechura 8
22 Petr Filinger 5
23 Šimon Půlpánž 6
24 Stephan Bushsbaum
25 Martin Majer
26 Jiří Nováček
27 Radek Rejman 7
28 Filip Hubínekž
29 Vladimír Procházka
30 Jakub Patka ž 4
31 Lukáš Benešž
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32 Ondřej Kouba ž 3
33 František Rubík ž 2
34 Milan Hlaváč
35 Jaromír Býma
36 Samuel Vidršperkž 1
37 Roman Klapka
38 Petr Sedlařík
39 Jaroslav Švanda
40 Roman Motyčka
41 Kamil Klapka
42 Tomáš Němec
43 Stanislav Němec
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